MONARK HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, VAHELAL

(A Constitute Institute of Monark University)
First BHM.S. 2023-2024

First Terminal Examination April 2024(Theory)

SR. DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME MARKS
NO.
1. 18/04/2024 Thursday ANATOMY 09:30 AM - 100
12:30 PM
2. | 19/04/2024 | Friday PHARMACY 09:30 AM - 100
12:30 PM
3. | 20/04/2024 | Saturday ORGANON 0930AM- | 100
12:30 PM
4. | 22/04/2024 | Monday PHYSIOLOGY 09:30 AM - 100
12:30 PM
S. 23/04/2024 Tuesday MATERIA MEDICA 09:30 AM - 100
12:30 PM
Practical Examination April 2024
SR. DATE DAY BATCH A BATCH B TIME
NO. :
1. 24/04/2024 | Wednesday PHARMACY ORGANON 9:15 AM
Onwards
2. 25/04/2024 | Thursday ORGANON PHARMACY 9:15 AM
Onwards
3. 26/04/2024 Friday MATERIA MEDICA 9:15 AM
Onwards
4. 29/04/2024 Monday ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 9:15 AM
Onwards
3. 30/04/2024 Tuesday PHYSIOLOGY ANATOMY 9:15 AM
Onwards

Batch A — Roll No. 1 to 30 & Batch B — Roll No. 31 to 60

Instruction for I'' Terminal Examination April 2024

1. The First Terminal ExaminationApril 2024 will be conducted as per

above Timetable.
2. The paper pattern and Marks distribution will be given by the concerned

subject teacher.




3. The students are required to bring their Student ID during examination.
You will not be allowed into the exam hall without it.

4. Switch off your mobile phones and keep it in your bags/hand it over to
the invigilator as soon as you enter the examination hall. If any electronic
gadget is found to be possessed by the student, the same shall be
confiscated and submitted with the principal along with your identity
card.

5. If any student is found talking or copying strict action will be taken
against them.
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